 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-50699-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST
CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
SYSTEME CEI D’ACCEPTATION MUTUELLE DE
CERTIFICATS D’ESSAIS DES EQUIPEMENTS

W50xyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyy, VM550xyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyy
(x = A-Z, a-z, - or blank; y =0-9, A-Z, a-z, - or blank for marketing purpose and no impact safety related constructions
and critical components except for model designation)
Factories:
PROTEK (SHANGHAI) LTD
3768 XIU YAN RD KANG QIAO TOWN PU DONG NEW District, Shanghai,
China
TECH-COM (SHANGHAI) COMPUTER CO. LTD
68 SANZHUANG RD, SONGJIANG EXPORT PROCESSING ZONE, SHANGHAI 201613.
CHINA
DIGITEK (CHONGQING) LIMITED
B01,SECTION C,AIRPORT FUNCTION ZONE,LIANGLU CUNTAN FREE TRADE PORT AREA,YUBEI DISTRICT
CHONGQING CITY,
CHINA
WISTRON INFOCOMM (KUNSHAN) CO LTD
FIRST AVE KUNSHAN INTEGRATED FREE TRADE ZONE KUNSHAN JIANGSU
CHINA
COTEK ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU) CO LTD
288 MAYUN RD NEW DISTRICT SUZHOU JIANGSU 215011
CHINA
TECH-FRONT (CHONGQING) COMPUTER CO LTD
18,ZONGBAO ROAD,SHAPINGBA DISTRICT, CHONGQING,
CHINA
WISTRON INFOCOMM(CHONGQING)CO LTD
No. 18-9, Baohong Avenue, Wangjia Sub-district, Yubei District, Chongqing,
China
Additional information (if necessary)
Information complémentaire (si nécessaire)
 UL (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK
 UL (JP), Marunouchi Trust Tower Main Building 6F, 1-8-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-0005, JAPAN
 UL (CA), 7 Underwriters Road, Toronto, M1R 3B4 Ontario, CANADA
For full legal entity names see www.ul.com/ncbnames
Date: 2015-12-21